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ACCESS TLC HOME HEALTH CARE 
Shelly Chilton  --  shelley@accesstlchomehealth.com 
(805) 517-1620

Counties served:  Los Angeles and Ventura 

ALWAYS BEST CASE MANAGEMENT (ABCM) 
Mark Smith  --  msmith@abc-seniors.com 
(916) 596-1820

Counties served:  Sacramento, San Joaquin, and Los Angeles 

ALWAYS BEST CARE SENIOR SERVICES (ABCSS) 
Bill Mathis  --  cmathis@abc-seniors.com  
(888) 681-1559

Counties served:  San Diego 

ALZHEIMER’S FAMILY SERVICES CENTER (AFSC) 
Joanna Richardson-Jones  --  jrichardsonjones@afscenter.org 
(714) 593-1840

Counties served:  Los Angeles and Orange 

ARCHANGEL HOME HEALTH, INC. (AHHI) 
Daniel Suh  --  archangelhhinc@yahoo.com 
(562) 861-7047

Counties served:  Los Angeles, Orange, Riverside, and San Bernardino 
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BLOSSOM RIDGE HOME HEALTH AGENCY (BRHH) 
Gerald G. Agustin  --  gerald@blossomridge.net 
(800) 991-6147

Counties served: Contra Costa, El Dorado, Merced, Placer, Sacramento, San Joaquin, and Yolo 

CENTER FOR INDEPENDENT LIVING (CIL-B) 
Thomas Gregory  --  tgregory@cilberkeley.org 
(510) 841-4776 x 3128

Counties served: Alameda 

COASTLINE SUPPORT, INC. (CSI) 
Scott Beesley  --  csiscottbeesley@gmail.com 
(831) 426-6436 x 1#

Counties served: Alameda and Santa Cruz 

COMMUNITY ACCESS CENTER (CAC) 
Paul Van Doren  --  execdir@ilcac.org 
(951) 274‐0358 x 107

Counties served: Riverside 

COMMUNITIES ACTIVELY LIVING INDEPENDENT AND FREE (CALIF) 
Yolanda Ramirez  --  yramirez@calif‐ilc.org 
(213) 627‐0477

Counties served: Los Angeles 

DAYLE MCINTOSH CENTER (DMC) 
Bruce Morgan  --  bmorgan@daylemc.org 
(714) 621‐3300

Counties served: Orange 

DIRECT CARE MEDICAL RESPITE, INC. (DCMRI) 
Cedric Harbet  --  directcareinc@gmail.com 
(661) 675-6770

Counties served:  Los Angeles, Kern, Fresno, Madera, Riverside, San Francisco, and Ventura 

mailto:gerald@blossomridge.net
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EAST BAY INNOVATIONS (EBI) 
Serom Kim Sanftner  --  ssanftner@eastbayinnovations.org 
(510) 618‐1580

Counties served:  Alameda  

ELDERHELP OF SAN DIEGO (EHSD) 

Anya DelaCruz  --  adelacruz@elderhelpofsandiego.org 
(619) 284‐9281

  Counties served:  San Diego 

FREED CENTER FOR INDEPENDENT LIVING (FREED) 
Valerie Sharp  --  valerie@freed.org 
(530) 477-3333 / (800) 655‐7732 - TTY (530) 477-8194

  Counties served:  Colusa, Nevada, Sierra, Sutter, and Yuba

HEALTH PROJECTS CENTER (HPC) 
Melanie Rager  --  mrager@hpcn.org 
(831) 459-6639

   Counties served:  Monterey, San Benito, and Santa Cruz 

HOME AND HEALTH CARE MANAGEMENT (HHCM) 
Julie Lehmann  --  jlehmann@homeandhealthcaremgmt.com 
(530) 343‐0727 / (800) 400‐0727

  Counties served:  Butte, Glenn, Nevada, Placer, Plumas, Sacramento, San Joaquin, Shasta,  
   Sutter, Tehama, Trinity, Yolo, and Yuba 

INDEPENDENT LIVING CENTER OF KERN COUNTY (ILC‐KC) 
Patty Grubbs  --  patty@ilcofkerncounty.org 
(661) 325‐1063 x 12

  Counties served:  Kern 

mailto:ssanftner@eastbayinnovations.org
mailto:deon@elderoptionsca.com
mailto:adelacruz@elderhelpofsandiego.org
mailto:valerie@freed.org
mailto:mrager@hpcn.org
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mailto:patty@ilcofkerncounty.org
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INDEPENDENT LIVING CENTER OF SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA, INC. (ILC‐SC) 
Norma Jean Vescovo  --  nvescovo@ilcsc.org  
(818) 785‐6934 

Counties served:  Los Angeles 
 
INDEPENDENT LIVING RESOURCE CENTER, INC. (ILRC‐SB) 

Kathleen Riel  --  kriel@ilrc‐trico.org  
(805) 963‐0595 x107 

Counties served:  San Luis Obispo, Santa Barbara, and Ventura 
 
INNERJOY HOME HEALTH SERVICE (INNER JOY) 

Craig Michayluk  --  craig@innerjoy.com  
(805) 522-1420 

Counties served:  Los Angeles and Ventura 
 
INSTITUTE ON AGING (IOA) 

Sandra Rivera  --  sandra.rivera@ioaging.org  
(415) 750‐8758 

Counties served:  San Francisco, San Mateo, and Santa Clara 
 
LASTING INCOME FOR ELDERLY INC. (L.I.F.E.) 

Lilian Bruce  --  lilianbruce@lifereferral.org 
(805) 377-0625 

Counties served: Ventura, Santa Barbara, and Kings 
 
LIBERTANA HOME HEALTH OF SHERMAN OAKS (LHH) 

Yanine Villafana  --  yvillafana@libertana.com  
(800) 750‐1444 

Counties served:  Imperial, Kern, Los Angeles, Orange, Riverside, San Bernardino,  
San Diego, San Luis Obispo, Santa Barbara, and Ventura 

 
LIBERTANA OF FRESNO (LOF) 

Yanine Villafana  --  yvillafana@libertana.com  
(800) 750‐1444 

Counties served:  Fresno 

mailto:nvescovo@ilcsc.org
mailto:kriel@ilrc%E2%80%90trico.org
mailto:craig@innerjoy.com
mailto:sandra.rivera@ioaging.org
mailto:lilianbruce@lifereferral.org
mailto:yvillafana@libertana.com
mailto:yvillafana@libertana.com
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LIBERTANA OF PALM SPRINGS (LOPS) 
Yanine Villafana  --  yvillafana@libertana.com 
(800) 750‐1444

Counties served:  Riverside 

LIBERTANA OF SAN DIEGO (LOSD) 
Yanine Villafana  --  yvillafana@libertana.com 
(800) 750‐1444

Counties served:  San Diego 

PARTNERS IN CARE FOUNDATION (PICF) 
W. June Simmons  --  jsimmons@picf.org
(818) 837-3775

Counties served:  Kern, Los Angeles, San Bernardino, and Santa Barbara 

REHABILITATION SERVICES OF NORTHERN CALIFORNIA (RSNC) 
Karen Stuckey  --  kstuckey@rsnc‐centers.org 
(925) 682-6330

Counties served:  Contra Costa and Solano 

RESOURCES FOR INDEPENDENCE CENTRAL VALLEY (RICV) 
Joseph Cody  --  jcody@ricv.org  
(559) 221‐2330 / (800) 244‐8874

Counties served:  Fresno, Kings, Madera, Merced, and Tulare 

ROLLING START, INC. (RSI) 
Janene Vitro  --  jvitro@rollingstart.com 
(909) 884‐2129

Counties served:  San Bernardino 

SCAN / INDEPENDENCE AT HOME (SCAN / IAH) 
Mark Kuntz  --  mkuntz@scanhealthplan.com 
(562) 637‐7163 / (866) 421-1964

Counties served:  Los Angeles 

mailto:yvillafana@libertana.com
mailto:yvillafana@libertana.com
mailto:jsimmons@picf.org
mailto:khoward@rsnc%E2%80%90centers.org
mailto:rfields@ricv.org
mailto:jvitro@rollingstart.com
mailto:mkuntz@scanhealthplan.com
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SERVICES CENTER FOR INDEPENDENT LIFE (SCIL) 
Larry Grable  --  larry@scil‐ilc.org  
(909) 621‐6722 / (800) 491‐6722 

Counties served:  Los Angeles 
 
SILICON VALLEY INDEPENDENT LIVING CENTER (SVILC) 

Sheri Burns  --  Sherib@svilc.org  
(408) 894‐9041 

Counties served:  Santa Clara 
 
THE CARING CONNECTION (TCC) 

Devin Letzer  --  devin@thecaringconnection.com  
(818) 368‐5007 / (888) 595‐4555 

Counties served:  Los Angeles, Orange, and Ventura 
 

VENTURA COUNTY AREA AGENCY ON AGING (VAAA) 
Victoria Jump  --  Victoria.Jump@Ventura.org 
(805) 477-7300 

Counties served:  Ventura 
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